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NR-M3D0101-15-40K-BK-24D

NR-M3D0101-15-30K-BK-24D

NR-M3D0101-10-27K-BK-24D

NR-M3D0101-10-30K-BK-24D

P(W)

10

10

Dimensions in mm
BA

292 34

292 34

kg

0.32

0.32

Model No

680

710

Output
 (lm)CCT(K)

NR-M3D0101-10-40K-BK-24D 10 292 34 0.32710

NR-M3D0101-10-27K-BK-60D 10 292 34 0.32680

NR-M3D0101-10-30K-BK-60D 10 292 34 0.32710

NR-M3D0101-10-40K-BK-60D 10 292 34 0.32710

NR-M3D0101-10-30K-WH-24D 10 292 34 0.32710

NR-M3D0101-10-40K-WH-24D 10 292 34 0.32710

NR-M3D0101-15-27K-BK-24D 15 580 34 0.641110

15 580 34 0.641155

15 580 34 0.641155

NR-M3D0101-15-27K-BK-60D 15 580 34 0.641110

NR-M3D0101-15-30K-BK-60D 15 580 34 0.641155

NR-M3D0101-15-40K-BK-60D 15 580 34 0.6411554000

2700

4000

4000

4000

2700

3000

3000

3000

2700

3000

3000

4000

2700

NR-M3D0101-15-30K-WH-24D 15 580 34

C

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70 0.641155

15 580 34 70 0.64

Beam
Angle

24°

24°

24°

60°

60°

60°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

60°

60°

60°

24°

24°NR-DL106-15 DW 1155

3000

4000

68

71

71

68

71

71

71

71

74

77

77

77

77

74

77

lm/w

77

Black

Black

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

5

LED Magnetic Track System
NR-M3D0101 Series
IP20

DC
48V

CCT
4000K
3000K
2700K

Ra
≥90

Chips

SMD
IP20

Indoor

III
35

TRACK
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NR-M3D0101-6-27K-BK-24D

NR-M3D0101-30-40K-BK-24D 30 1013 34 70 0.92190

6 149 34 70 0.17414

NR-M3D0101-6-30K-BK-24D 6 149 34 70 0.17426

NR-M3D0101-6-40K-BK-24D 6 149 34 70 0.17426

NR-DL105-6 SW 6 149 34 70 0.174142700

4000

4000

2700

3000

NR-M3D0101-6-30K-WH-24D 6 149 34 70 0.17426

6 149 34 70 0.17

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°NR-M3D0101-6-40K-WH-24D 426

3000

4000

73

71

69

71

71

69

71

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

P(W) Dimensions in mm
BA C kgModel No Output

 (lm)CCT(K) Beam
Anglelm/w Color

A B

C

Dimensions in mm
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Description:
LED Magnetic Track System

Main material:
Aluminum+Pc

Specification:
Aluminum lamp body integrated die-casting molding, 
spraying process, fine work, waterproof and dustproof.
High light transmission PC material lamp shade, 
bright and not dazzling, anti-aging, long service life. 
IP20

Applications
•Office
•Meeting room
•Sitting room
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):20.7 DEG

Illuminance at a Distance

Model No:NR-M3D0101-6-24D
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,20.5

UNIT:cd

C30/210,20.7

UNIT:cd

C60/240,20.8

UNIT:cd

C90/270,20.9

1m 36.19cm1949,2908lx

2m 72.38cm487.3,727.0lx

3m 108.57cm216.6,323.1lx

4m 144.76cm121.8,181.7lx

5m 180.94cm77.97,116.3lx

6m 217.13cm54.15,80.77lx

7m 253.32cm39.78,59.34lx

8m 289.51cm30.46,45.44lx

9m 325.70cm24.07,35.90lx

10m 361.89cm19.49,29.08lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:20.51deg

Flux out:231.4 lm
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):23.5 DEG

Illuminance at a Distance

Model No:NR-M3D0101-10-24D
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,23.3

UNIT:cd

C30/210,23.5

UNIT:cd

C60/240,23.6

UNIT:cd

C90/270,23.5

1m 41.19cm2795,4184lx

2m 82.38cm698.9,1046lx

3m 123.56cm310.6,464.9lx

4m 164.75cm174.7,261.5lx

5m 205.94cm111.8,167.4lx

6m 247.13cm77.65,116.2lx

7m 288.31cm57.05,85.40lx

8m 329.50cm43.68,65.38lx

9m 370.69cm34.51,51.66lx

10m 411.88cm27.95,41.84lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:23.27deg

Flux out:396.8 lm
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):56.7 DEG

Illuminance at a Distance

Model No:NR-M3D0101-10-60D
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,54.0

UNIT:cd

C30/210,55.9

UNIT:cd

C60/240,60.0

UNIT:cd

C90/270,57.0
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1m 103.18cm633.3,1044lx

2m 206.36cm158.3,261.1lx

3m 309.54cm70.37,116.0lx

4m 412.72cm39.58,65.27lx

5m 515.91cm25.33,41.77lx

6m 619.09cm17.59,29.01lx

7m 722.27cm12.92,21.31lx

8m 825.45cm9.895,16.32lx

9m 928.63cm7.818,12.89lx

10m 1031.81cm6.333,10.44lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:54.58deg

Flux out:562.5 lm
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):24.2 DEG

Illuminance at a Distance

Model No:NR-M3D0101-15-24D
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,24.2

UNIT:cd

C30/210,24.1

UNIT:cd

C60/240,24.1

UNIT:cd

C90/270,24.2

1m 42.83cm3791,5755lx

2m 85.66cm947.8,1439lx

3m 128.48cm421.2,639.5lx

4m 171.31cm236.9,359.7lx

5m 214.14cm151.6,230.2lx

6m 256.97cm105.3,159.9lx

7m 299.80cm77.37,117.5lx

8m 342.62cm59.24,89.93lx

9m 385.45cm46.80,71.06lx

10m 428.28cm37.91,57.55lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:24.17deg

Flux out:634.8 lm
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):54.7 DEG

Illuminance at a Distance

Model No:NR-M3D0101-15- 60D
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,52.4

UNIT:cd

C30/210,57.1

UNIT:cd

C60/240,58.7

UNIT:cd

C90/270,50.5

0
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1m 94.24cm1060,1699lx

2m 188.49cm265.0,424.7lx

3m 282.73cm117.8,188.8lx

4m 376.98cm66.25,106.2lx

5m 471.22cm42.40,67.95lx

6m 565.46cm29.44,47.19lx

7m 659.71cm21.63,34.67lx

8m 753.95cm16.56,26.54lx

9m 848.20cm13.09,20.97lx

10m 942.44cm10.60,16.99lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:50.46deg

Flux out:792.1 lm
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):21.6 DEG

Illuminance at a Distance

Model No:NR-M3D0101-30-24D
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,21.4

UNIT:cd

C30/210,21.6

UNIT:cd

C60/240,21.9

UNIT:cd

C90/270,21.7

1m 37.81cm11590,17020lx

2m 75.63cm2898,4255lx

3m 113.44cm1288,1891lx

4m 151.26cm724.4,1064lx

5m 189.07cm463.6,680.8lx

6m 226.88cm322.0,472.8lx

7m 264.70cm236.5,347.4lx

8m 302.51cm181.1,265.9lx

9m 340.32cm143.1,210.1lx

10m 378.14cm115.9,170.2lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:21.41deg

Flux out:1376 lm
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Install lamp

Installation is complete

1 Turn off the power

44

5
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2

L

N

Terminals connect power cables and
wrap terminals with waterproof tape

Install DC48V power supply 3

6 Turn on power


